Industrial Multifunction Router + Managed Switch
 Datasheet Version 6.25
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
IMR-3006
Industrial Multifunction VPN Router w/ up to 2 LTE 4G + 2 serial
ports + 6 Gigabit Ethernet Switch w/ Load Balancing, VPN,
Protocol Gateway, Storage**; 24V/HV input

*Future Release
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
 IMR-3006-2L-2S-24V-EUNA…..………….................P/N: 8621-011
Industrial Dual LTE (Quad SIM) Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/ 2 RS232 serial ports and 6 Giga Port managed
switch; EU and US band; dual input 9V~56VDC; -40~65C
 IMR-3006-2L-2S-24V-APAC…..……………..............P/N: 8621-012
Industrial Multifunction Router + Managed Switch
 Datasheet Version 6.25
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
6
Industrial Dual LTE (Quad SIM) Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/ 2 RS232 serial ports and 6 Giga Port managed
switch; APAC band; dual input 9V~56VDC; -40~65C
 IMR-3006-2L-2S-24V-WW……….….…………….......P/N: 8621-013
Industrial Dual LTE (Quad SIM) Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/ 2 RS232 serial ports and 6 Giga Port managed
switch; Worldwide band; dual input 9V~56VDC; -40~65C
 IMR-3006-2L-2SA-24V-EUNA…..……..…....….….....P/N:8621-0111
Industrial Dual LTE (Quad SIM) Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/2 RS422 serial ports and 6 Giga Port managed switch;
EU and US band; dual input 9V~56VDC; -40~65C
 IMR-3006-2L-2SA-24V-APAC…..…………....…….....P/N:8621-0121
Industrial Dual LTE (Quad SIM) Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/2 RS422 serial ports and 6 Giga Port managed switch;
APAC band; dual input 9V~56VDC; -40~65C
 IMR-3006-2L-2SA-24V-WW……..…………....……....P/N:8621-0131
Industrial Dual LTE (Quad SIM) Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/2 RS422 serial ports and 6 Giga Port managed switch;
Worldwide band; dual input 9V~56VDC; -40~65C
 IMR-3006-2L-2SB-24V-EUNA…..……..…....….….....P/N:8621-0112
Industrial Dual LTE (Quad SIM) Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/2 RS485 serial ports and 6 Giga Port managed switch;
EU and US band; dual input 9V~56VDC; -40~65C
 IMR-3006-2L-2SB-24V-APAC…..…………....…….....P/N:8621-0122
Industrial Dual LTE (Quad SIM) Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/2 RS485 serial ports and 6 Giga Port managed switch;
APAC band; dual input 9V~56VDC; -40~65C
 IMR-3006-2L-2SB-24V-WW……..…………....……....P/N:8621-0132
Industrial Dual LTE (Quad SIM) Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/2 RS485 serial ports and 6 Giga Port managed switch;
Worldwide band; dual input 9V~56VDC; -40~65C
 IMR-3006-1L-2S-24V-EUNA…..………….....….….....P/N: 8621-021
Industrial One LTE (Dual SIM) Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/2 RS232 serial ports and 6 Giga Port managed switch;
EU and US band; dual input 9V~56VDC; -40~65C
 IMR-3006-1L-2S-24V-APAC…..…………….….…......P/N: 8621-022
Industrial One LTE (Dual SIM) Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/2 RS232 serial ports and 6 Giga Port managed switch;
APAC band; dual input 9V~56VDC; -40~65C
 IMR-3006-1L-2S-24V-WW……..…………….….…......P/N: 8621-023
Industrial One LTE (Dual SIM) Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/2 RS232 serial ports and 6 Giga Port managed switch;
Worldwide band; dual input 9V~56VDC; -40~65C
 IMR-3006-1L-2SA-24V-EUNA…..………………..…....P/N: 8621-0211
Industrial One LTE (Dual SIM) Load Balancing Multifunction Router w/2 RS422 serial ports and 6 Giga Port managed switch;